
Title:
Support to Preservation, Restoration and Regeneration of Malawi’s Natural Resour...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG for International Partnerships (INTPA) 

TED publication date:
29/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
22/08/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

INTPA/LLW/2022/EA-RP/0023

Title 
Support to Preservation, Restoration and Regeneration of Malawi’s Natural Resource 
Base and Diverse Ecosystem

Description 

The proposed contract will involve the provision of technical assistant to support 
implementation of decentralized territorial relevant actions aimed at preservation, 
restoration and regeneration of Malawi’s natural resource base and diverse ecosystem. 
The support will be targeted to all relevant central level government 
ministries/departments and all districts eligible to participate in a call for proposals for 
implementation of actions in an integrated manner. At central level, the support will 
entail a coordinated approach to policies and strategies and support effective 
implementation of actions at the decentralized level. At the district level, specific support 
will be provided to develop sound and evidence based proposals that will be submitted to 
the EU for funding. Further support will be provided to the districts that will receive 
grants in specific technical, procurement and financial management areas of interest.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Restricted 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission 
Method 

Electronic 

Information about 
a public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the 
buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total 
value 

8000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 8000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 77000000



NUTS MW


